
Tito's Limeade Refresher 9.99Tito's Limeade Refresher 9.99
Tito's Handmade Vodka, Lime-ade, Fresh Cucumber,  

Garnished with a Lime

Tequila Sunburn 10.99Tequila Sunburn 10.99
Casa Noble Blanco, Fever Tree Sparkling Grapefuit,  

Fresh Sliced Jalapeño, Garnished with a Lime

Sunkissed Florida Mule 9.99Sunkissed Florida Mule 9.99
Tito's Handmade Vodka, Ginger Beer,  

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Squeeze of Lime

Pelican Punch 11.99Pelican Punch 11.99
Captain Morgan Rum, Bacardi Rum and Malibu Rum,  
mixed with Orange, Cranberry and Pineapple Juice,  

and a Splash of Grenadine

Toasted Coconut Margarita 10.99Toasted Coconut Margarita 10.99
Casa Noble Blanco, Cream of Coconut, Lime Juice,  

Tres Agaves, Garnished with Toasted Coconut

Capri Spritz 9.99Capri Spritz 9.99
Tito's Handmade Vodka, Fresh Muddled Berries,  

Club Soda and a Squeeze of Lime

Signature CocktailsSignature Cocktails

Ask about our Ask about our 
Frozen Cocktails!Frozen Cocktails!



4.50
Budweiser, Bud Light,

Bud Zero NA,
Coors Light, Yuengling,

Michelob Ultra,
Miller Lite

5.50
White Claw

5.50
Corona

Corona Light
Modelo

Bottled BeerBottled Beer

7.00
CK Mondavi Cabernet

CK Mondavi Chardonnay
CK Mondavi Pinot Grigio

House WineHouse Wine

Red
Glass 10.00 | Bottle 34.00

Kendall Jackson Cabernet
Meiomi Pinot Noir

"Unshackled" Red Blend  
by The Prisoner

White
Glass 9.00 | Bottle 33.00

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Cavit Pinot Grigio

Specialty Specialty 
WineWine

4.50
Michelob Ultra

5.50
Stella

Shock Top

6.00
Seasonal IPA

Draft BeerDraft Beer

Domestic Pitcher 12.50
Specialty Pitcher 14.50

IPA Pitcher 17.50

PitcherPitcher

Happy HourHappy Hour
At the Chickee!At the Chickee!

3:00 - 6:003:00 - 6:00

Beer & WineBeer & Wine

SplitsSplits
8.50

Prosecco
Cavit Riesling

Ruffino Sparkling Rose


